N_Lic Nom Prénom Sexe Point2018 Statut2019

01207388 AZEMA Damien M 146 El
01216432 BORIES Thibaut M 109 E1l
01203010 ALONSO Jean-Louis M 77 El
01208245 AIGOUY David M 73 E1l
01216377 CORCEIRO Antoine M 70 El
01216062 PAWLOWSKI Nicolas M 69 E1l
01219718 AGRINIER Camille F 69 E1l
03024097 VANEL Maxime M 64 El
06006231 TOUILI Nourredine M 64 El
03208020 FOURNIE Sophie F 62 El
01212692 CARCELES Yohan M 61 El
01212248 LEGRELLE-VEDRINES Laure F 59 E1l
01203178 GAL Patrick M 58 El
01216811 GARCIA Pascal M 56 E1l
01201152 CHALIEZ Marc M 55 E1l
01207349 CAULET Fabrice M 55 E1l
01214777 PORTE Romain M 54 E1l
01209893 BOS Patrick M 52 E1l
01209653 PRADAYROL Patrice M 51 E1l
01218335 COQUILLARD Leila F 51 El
01214457 RATRIMSON Zoélo M 50 E1l
01210649 CADENET Mathieu M 43 El
01212766 BORS Yannick M 43 E1l
01216431 BORIES Aurélie F 43 El
01217440 CAREL Doriane F 42 E1l
01221231 ALBALADEJO Nicolas M 36 El
03421436 RODENAS Julien M 34 E1l
01216467 GUILHEM Dorian M 28 E1l
01219913 MONTEILLET Romain M 25 E1l
01202361 DONNET JOEL M 18 El
01211141 bULUCQ Simon M 17 E1l
01202108 SAINT ANTONIN Franck M 15 El



01214057
01218898
01217603
01219661
01220233
01205713
03130376
01204225
03422257
01218135
01200864
01217846
01207119
01209130
01217915
01201591
01200415
01200016
01212120
01206797
01214336
01209446
04601718
08129832
01219005
01209156
01209891
01210392
06603083
01211119
01215506
01219280
06004860

BESSOU
ALAUZET
FAUVET
PEYROT
GAUBERT
MALIE
BONNES
ARMAND
VARGAS
BOYER
LAGARDE
VALETTE
REYNES
FERES
THERY
CORTINA
VEDRINES
COSTES
SANTOS
BALMES
VIVEN
SOLIGNAC
DESTRUEL
RIBET
ALMEIDA-MARTINS
ESPINASSE
BOS
CARCELES
BOIX
MARROT
RATRIMSON
ALBINET
THOMAS

Aurélien
Kévin
Quentin
Mathieu
Daniel
FREDERIC
Christophe
Dominique
Gilbert
Curtis
Christophe
Florian
Jacques
Thierry
Dorian
JOEL

Eric

Cyrille
Samuel
Anthony
Thierry
David
Michel
Jacques
Carlos
Patrick
Dominique
Nelly
Christian
Guillaume
Romain
Melvyn
Francis
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El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1



01201486
01207694
01206445
01206785
01209175
01200069
01201475
01215912
01217622
01220100
01209686
01209796
01217942
01200107
01206970
01800595
08122497
01200433
01203339
01207377
01209650
01218391
01220600
01203755
01211545
01201922
05105035
01209787
01213296
01222026
01200250
01211732
01212786

CONTRINO
MEDINA
GELIS
CALDAS
MARCILHAC
SOUYRI
DUTRON
BREUGNOT
DAUDE
PLONCARD
ALBURQUERQUE
DURAND
DURAND
CARTAILLAC
AUGUY
PETIT
VIRALES
CARDOSO
PORTIER
BUSCAYLET
HORTELANO
BARNABE
PETIT
ALBINET
POUGET
GRES

HERY
ARLABOSSE
CHARRIERE
ALMEIDA MARTINS
ALARY
PLISSON
NOYE

Jean-Claude
Jean-Marc
Anne
SEBASTIEN
Nelly
Dominique
Anthony
Romain
Anthony
Jérome
JOSE
Lionel
Vincent
Frédéric
André
Laurent
Anthony
Auguste
Marc
FREDERIC
Didier
Alexandre
Nathan
Nicolas
Carine
Hervé
Frédéric
Nathalie
Maxime
Mario
Elian
Hubert
Jean

LTI L1 L

28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1



01216576
01216802
01217259
04613563
00200137
01200132
01204062
01204214
01209674
01209951
01214450
01214668
01217321
01218177
01200666
01209430
01217008
01217335
01220356
01812795
01904981
03453853
04709503
01200332
01201357
01202265
01208952
01209480
01210036
01213380
01215085
01215246
01800812

KOWALSKI
BOUSQUET
LAGRIFFOULIERE
PEYROT
LEFEVRE
GAYRAUD
RECLUS
MOURINO
RODES
LEVRAEY
RATRIMSON
GUILHEM
MICHEL
MONLOUBOU
ARCHIMBEAUD
SOULIE
VANDENBERG
BOURRILHON
TCHIEKWA
YANG

DELL ANNA
GRIMONPONT
RABANEL
COSTES
DELTORT
CARLES
MONTOYA
MATHIEU
BALDY

AZAIS

JEAN

NOYE

HADI

Dariusz
Victor
Simon
Jérémy
Nicolas
Damien
PHILIPPE
Jérémy
Nathalie
Jean
Chantonio
Julien
Pablo
Myronn
Eric
Jean - Luc
Patrice
Kévin
Manulla
Shoua
Philippe
Caroline
Jean Pierre
Gérard
Claude
JEROME
Florent
Etienne
Wilfried
Damien
Joél
Aurélie
David
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18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1



04610127
09301196
01200565
01205068
01209333
01209486
01209758
01210970
01212693
01215821
01201948
01202180
01202559
01202761
01204558
01209684
01209930
01209937
01210703
01215182
01215311
01217662
01218902
08326234
01200100
01200252
01205056
01206538
01206770
01208897
01209180
01211829
01214844

MILON
BAYOL
CAMPREDON
SOLIGNAC
GONCALVES
DELRIEU
BAYO
VIGOUROUX
CARCELES
BLANC
CIESIELKA
CASTAGNE
FAUVET
BONNEVIALLE
COUDERC
ALARY
BONNEVIALE
BORIES
PORTAL
LEONTE
MAJOREL
QUEMENEUR
PETITFRERE
BONNIVARD
BOUDES

ALARY - CALDAS

CAILHOL
CAULET
POUJADE
GUERRERO
CROISET
MARTY
ARLES

Christophe
Michel
Patrick
PHILIPPE
Didier
Francis
Gaél
Patrick
Aurélie
Eric

Pierre
PHILIPPE
Richard
Benoit
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Franck
Nicolas
Grégory
Elodie
David
Jérome
Guillaume
Audrey
Yannick
Christelle
Lionel
Jean Pierre
Rémi
Stéphane
Stéphane
Pascal
Nicolas
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15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1



01217439
01218806
03422522
08128790
01200118
01202909
01207931
01213288
01200636
01201369
01215421
01204262
01209664
01213174
01214027
01208864
01203682
01202717
01203015
01203804
01204000
01208325
01209414
01210897
01211447
01213086
01213467
01215823
01221667
04601683
01202997
01204354
01207568

CROISET
FABRE
BARNES

MALGOUYRES

DELRIEU
VIGOUROUX
BRAS
DELAGNE
DIAZ

ROUQUAYROL

JULIEN
CINQ
MOLINES
RAYNAL
VIGOUROUX
BESSIERE
FALIPPOU
COURTOIS
TEIXEIRA
PEREZ
RICARD
DIAZ
MAQUIN
LAUMOND
MENDES
MARZIN
RAYNAL
SABATIER
BERNET
JALIES
SOULAGES
BRUNEL
BOUSQUET

Mathias
Benoit
Guy
Romane
Christian
Douglas
Olivier
Benjamin
Diégo
Valérie
Marielle
FRANCOIS
Michel
Mikaél
Mike
Romain
Jean-Claude
Eric
Manuel
Raymond
Patrice
Christophe
Michel
Thierry
Paul
Stewe
Kévin
Jérome
Enzo
Richard
Michel
Christophe
Gérard
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H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2



01209160
01202207
01209468
01314066
01200297
01200863
01209484
01216920
01218468
01209002
01216118
03404206
01201765
01204328
01212833
01201387
01208828
01201036
01212797
01200199
01205804
01218416
03119103
03414369
01202596
01209142
01209941
08710707
01215516
01200617
01200771
01203161
01203234

LLAVES
AUDOUARD
TRAVANCA
GUILLAUMENC
POUJOL
POPLIN
ROUALDES
SERIEYE
NAULEAU
LACAM
ALET

CULIE
GUILHEM
SERIEYE
BERNIE
PIRES
COMBES
BOUSQUET
PORTE
VERLAGUET
BONNEVIALE
CRAMAREGEAS
RAFFIT
COTTET-MOINE
REYNES
MARTIN
MAS

RIGAL
GALANT
COUDERC
PEGUES
BUJNA
ISSANCHOU

Manuel
Laurent
Abel

Gilles
Patrick
Fabrice
Michel
Florian
Corentin
Alexis
Olivier
Serge
Claude
Pascal
Serge
Jean-Marie
Florent
Jean-Luc
Jean-Luc
Thierry
Christian
Laurie
Jean-Marc
Dominique
Jean-Claude
Gérard
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Thierry
Jean-Marie
Valérie
Nathalie
Hervé
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H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2



01203487
01204732
01206722
01208065
01209331
01209706
01211335
01213738
01213898
01214764
01215370
01215781
01216330
01218614
01219590
08207808
01210595
01213325
01203683
01204482
01208464
01217283
01209690
01212346
01214847
01221207
08112475
01217950
03436205
01201057
01201467
01203461
01207311

FABRE
LARTIGUE
GRES
CARRATIER
SALERNO
COSTES
VERDIER
REINARD
VAQUERIN
JAMAL-EDDINE
KARA

BOSC
COURCHINOUX
PETIT
BONNEVIALE
CAZELLES
PERIE
TERRISSE
MATOSES
FIALKIN
ARTUS
ALET

AYER
MONTFORT
BONED
DESTRUEL
RIBEIRINHA
GARCIA
BERTRAND
COURSIERES
ROMULUS
MARCILLAC
MAZARS

Jacques
Florent
Christophe
Didier
Nicolas
Robert
Fabien
Félix
Gérard
Zahir
Hugues
Gaylord
Laurent
Christophe
Christine
Jean Claude
Cyrille
Elodie
Gilles
Patrick
Michel
Christian
Julien

Guy
Guillaume
Frédéric
Juan
Anthony
Pierre-Marie
Pierre
Véronique
Jean-Philippe
Romain
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H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3



01207942
08103779
01201360
01216344
07514610
01201170
01205069
01209625
01217031
08123476
01201414
01207571
01208291
01209476
01215833
01219277
01221270
01500998
07501759
00217569
01208854
01220956
01200163
01200870
01201102
01202576
01203007
01203159
01203907
01204566
01206850
01207078
01208567

MATHIEU
MARTY
BUCCIERO
CAMILLERI
FRECHET
CHALIEZ
TREMOLET
PANI
GOUDAL
FABRE
COMBES
ASTOUL
GARRIGUES
ARNAL
BARREIROS
COUDERC
KOZIAR
BERTUIT
FERREIRA
ORESVE
MATHIEU
DUPONT
PAILHES
CITERNESCHI
GRANIER
MARTIN
BRU
LAFON
LAURENS
BUCZEK
FALGUIERES
BOYER
GOMEZ

Didier
JOEL
Mickaél
Sylvain
Jérome
Bernard
Laurent
Bruno
Mathieu
Gérard
Charly
Thierry
Marc
Monique
Inés
Isabelle
Gaél
Michel
Jacques
Sylvie
Corinne
Daniel
Pierre Antoine
Bernard
Marc
Manuel
Philippe
Christian
André
Jean-Pierre
Sabine
Lilian
Fabien
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H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3



01209478
01209793
01210576
01213401
01213689
01213857
01214320
01215084
01215835
01216078
01216393
01216394
01217168
01217317
01217413
01217524
01219253
01219519
03448635
04608265
05610231
08112268
08201094
08600201

MATHIEU
POUILLES
KNOP
COEURVEILLE
MEALLET
AMAT
NAVARRO
DELMAS
ROUALDES
BARBOSA
GUILHEM
REYGASSE
COSTES
LAVABRE
GAU

SOL
SOUYRIS
DE OLIVEIRA
PAULET
DELHON
IZARAR
VAYSSETTES
FOURCADE
MORILLON

Tony
Pascal
Daniel
MICKAEL
Daniel
Henri
Eric
Olivier
Mégane
Nadine
Miche
Ghislaine
Jacques
Cédric
Henri
Quentin
Aurélien
Manuel
Anthony
Jean
Nathalie
Jerome
Jean-Louis
Laurent
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H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3



